Automobile Club d'ltalia

Servizio:
Periodo:
Ente:

Visite totali :

Visite che hanno espresso
un giudizio :

Valore in percentuale:

Livello di soddisfazione :

Giudizi espressi

Valore in percentuale :

Riepilogo

VisureNET

01/05/2023 - 31/05/2023
Automobile Club d'ltalia
34126

2438

7.14%

2162

88.68 %

179

7.34%

97

3.98 %



